Peter Erickson

Handwrought Sterling Silver Jewelry

119 Green Street Gardner, MA 01440
Telephone/Fax. 978-632-0702
https://ericksonsilver.com

(Prices may be subject to change due to fluctuations in silver pricing—February 20, 2023)

Jewelry

Initial ring w/monogram - Large panel
Initial ring w/monogram - Medium panel
Initial ring w/monogram - Small panel
Initial ring w/monogram - Pinky
Man’s initial ring w/monogram

Cuff links w/monogram

Tie bar w/monogram

Tie tack w/monogram

Man’s bracelet

Floating heart pendant

Solid heart pendant

Small oval pendant w/monogram
Round pendant w/monogram

Cross

Letter opener

Money Clip

Earrings

Half Moon shape

3-Tier dangle

Round, Oval & Oblong w/monogram
Large square

Medium square

145
140
130

120
175
160
115
110
175

80

90
100
110

80
150
150

95
100
130

85

75
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Heart shape - small
Heart shape - medium
Heart shape - large
Hammered round
Loops, Twist & Plain
Teardrop solid
Teardrop small
Teardrop medium
Teardrop large

Small Oval & Oblong w/initial
Shell

Gumdrop

Star

Clover

Wide loop

Shield dangle

Floating heart wi/ball

Pins

Small oval & round w/monogram
Medium oval & round w/monogram
Large oval & round w/monogram

Large oblong w/monogram
Small oval wiscroll

7/8” Wide cuff w/monogram
5/8” Wide cuff w/monogram
1 Y4” Wide cuff w/monogram
Narrow cuff

Narrow twist cuff
Octagonal

Plain bangle

3/8” wide plain bangle

Bracelets

60
65
70
65
65
70
75
80
85
100
90
65
65
85
85
85
100

150
165
175
180
160

170
150
215
85
90
200
90
170
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Star bangle

Twist bangle

Beaded bangle wide (1/4” wide)
Beaded bangle wide (5/16” wide)
Double-twist bangle (rope)

Heavy twist

Overpass

Chased bangle

Wide hammered bangle (3/8” wide)
Engraved bangle w/scroll
Swedish round bangle

Baby bangle

Wedding Bands

Plain

Chased

Engraved w/scroll
3/8” Wide w/initials
12 Wide w/initials

HHH

95
85
130
150
95
100
95
150
150
150
200
80

65
80
140
100
95
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